Fibre Optic
Quick
Connects
FOS Fibre Optic Quick Connects are designed to allow fast,
on-site termination of fibre optic cable. Quick Connects require
no power, glues or polishing to terminate and are simple to
complete.
Offering factory polished ferrules and a unique cord retention

SC Connectors: TIA/EIA 604-3
LC Connectors: TIA/EIA 604-10
Ordering Information
QC - SC M3 - 2
Connector Type
SC:  SC/UPC
SCA:  SC/APC
LC:  LC/UPC
LCA:  LC/APC
ST:  ST/UPC
Quick Connect Cable Diameter
9:  900/250um
2:  2.0mm
3:  3.0mm
Fibre Mode
S:  Singlemode
M1:  OM1
M3: OM3